
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 69 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36088284 5PSSDB 25.02 3.45 86.32

36088293 P10 - 105943 5PSSDB 25.09 5.20 130.47

36088303 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.07 5.20 130.36

36088315 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.05 5.20 130.26

36088324 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 25.00 5.20 130.00

36088331 P10 - 90859 5PSSDB 24.80 3.45 85.56

36088340 P10 - 107564 5PSSDB 25.04 5.45 136.47

36088355 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.95 5.20 129.74

36088362 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.22 5.20 131.14

36088370 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.30 5.20 131.56

36088377 P10 - 107564 5PSSDB 25.35 5.45 138.16

36088387 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.22 4.90 123.58

36088394 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.20 3.45 86.94

36088402 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.08 4.90 122.89

36088413 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.93 5.20 129.64

36088421 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 25.02 3.25 81.32

36088430 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 25.04 3.25 81.38

36088439 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.94 5.20 129.69

36088449 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.99 5.20 129.95

36088464 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.01 5.20 130.05

36088474 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.97 5.20 129.84

36088487 P10 - 107564 5PSSDB 25.03 5.45 136.41

36088496 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.04 3.45 86.39

36088502 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 24.97 3.45 86.15

36088509 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.09 3.45 86.56

36088515 P10 - 93396 10PSSDA 25.10 4.90 122.99

36088526 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.19 5.20 130.99

36088538 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.03 5.20 130.16

36088547 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.50 5.20 127.40

36088558 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.18 5.20 125.74

36088567 P10 - 107564 5PSSDB 25.02 5.45 136.36

36088579 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.04 5.20 130.21

36088585 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.70 5.20 128.44

36088594 P10 - 104923 7PSSDB 25.06 4.15 104.00

36088599 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.00 3.45 86.25

36088605 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.08 5.20 130.42
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36088617 P10 - 107564 5PSSDB 24.98 5.45 136.14

36088628 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 24.98 3.25 81.18

36088637 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 24.97 4.90 122.35

36088649 P10 - (58985) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097 7PSSDB 25.38 9.50 241.11

36088672 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 25.08 5.20 130.42

36088685 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.20 4.90 123.48

36088697 P10 - 107564 5PSSDB 25.05 5.45 136.52

36088716 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.11 4.90 123.04

36088727 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 25.19 3.25 81.87

36088737 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 24.99 3.45 86.22

36088741 P10 - 97077 10PSSDA 25.12 4.90 123.09

36088755 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.97 5.20 129.84

36088762 P10 - 93396 10PSSDA 24.80 4.90 121.52

36088779 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 24.88 5.20 129.38

36088788 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 25.06 5.20 130.31

36088798 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.01 3.45 86.28

36088805 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 24.84 3.25 80.73

36088811 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 24.94 3.25 81.06

36088816 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 24.98 3.25 81.18

36088824 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 24.98 3.45 86.18

36088833 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.06 3.45 86.46

36088841 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 25.12 3.25 81.64

36088847 P10 - 88842 7PSSDB 24.98 3.95 98.67

36088854 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 24.99 3.45 86.22

36088859 P10 - 93396 10PSSDA 25.16 4.90 123.28

36088869 P10 - 88842 7PSSDB 25.35 3.95 100.13

36088874 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 22.85 3.25 74.26

36088880 P10 - 100583 5PSSDB 25.00 3.25 81.25

36088883 P10 - 105943 5PSSDB 25.14 5.20 130.73

36088894 P10 - 93396 10PSSDA 24.45 4.90 119.80

36088900 P10 - 104495 5PSSDB 25.13 3.45 86.70

36088906 P10 - 97077 10PSSDA 25.03 4.90 122.65

36088914 5PSSDB 24.95 4.90 122.26

7879.74

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 7879.74

-$1081.29

TOTAL $6798.45

P10 - 93396

Fuel
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